
CDC CODICE ISTITUTO ORE
A001

FIMM812014 S.S. 1°GR. Paolo Uccello Firenze 8

FIMM81501G S.S. 1°GR.  Vicchio 8

C. FIMM83001N S.S. 1° GR. LEONARDO DA VINCI - Rufina

COE FIMM834011 S.S. 1° GR. RODARI 10
FIMM86401R S.S. 1° GR. GARIBALDI 8

A022 C. FICT702009 C.T.EDA Distretto 13 Firenze

C. FICT704001 C.T.EDA Empoli Distretto 24-25 Empoli

C. FIMM81001C S.S. 1°GR. Enrico Fermi Capraia e Limite

FIMM81501G S.S. 1°GR.  Vicchio 11

FIMM820013 S.S. 1°GR. Mino da Fiesole Fiesole 16

C. FIMM82101V S.S. 1°GR. Giovanni Verga Campi Bisenzio

FIMM82101V S.S. 1°GR. Giovanni Verga Campi Bisenzio 10

C. FIMM82401A S.S. 1°GR. Domenico Ghirlandaio Impruneta

FIMM825016 S.S. 1°GR. G. Boccaccio Certaldo 7

C. FIMM826012 S.S. 1°GR. Giovanni Da Verrazzano Greve in Chianti

FIMM82701T S.S. 1°GR. Arrigo da Settimello Calenzano 8

FIMM82903G S.S. 1°GR. GALILEO CHINI Scarperia e San Piero 12

C. FIMM834011 S.S. 1°GR. Gianni Rodari Scandicci

C. FIMM834011 S.S. 1°GR. Gianni Rodari Scandicci



FIMM834011 S.S. 1°GR. Gianni Rodari Scandicci 14

FIMM83601L S.S. 1°GR. Barsanti Firenze 8

FIMM83701C S.S. 1°GR. Pirandello Firenze 12

C. FIMM839025 S.S. 1°GR. CARDUCCI Firenze

C. FIMM839025 S.S. 1°GR. CARDUCCI Firenze

FIMM841014 S.S. 1°GR. Gramsci Firenze 12

FIMM846017 S.S. 1°GR. Francesco Redi Bagno a Ripoli 16

C. FIMM85001V S.S. 1°GR. Calvino Firenze

FIMM85001V S.S. 1°GR. Calvino Firenze 14

FIMM85301A S.S. 1°GR. Dino Compagni Firenze 10

FIMM854016 S.S. 1°GR. Puccini Firenze 12

FIMM85601T S.S. 1°GR. Rosai Firenze 8

FIMM861019 S.S. 1°GR. San Casciano San Casciano in Val di Pesa 17

FIMM863011 S.S. 1°GR. RIGNANO Rignano sull'Arno 15

FIMM86401R S.S. 1°GR. SMS GARIBALDI Campi Bisenzio 12

FIMM86501L S.S. 1°GR. SMS MATTEUCCI Campi Bisenzio 8

C. FIMM86601C S.S. 1°GR. Giuseppe Pescetti Sesto Fiorentino

FIMM86601C S.S. 1°GR. Giuseppe Pescetti Sesto Fiorentino 12

C. FIMM87401B S.S. 1°GR. CAVALCANTI Sesto Fiorentino

FIMM875017 S.S. 1°GR. SMS GIOVANNI DELLA CASA Borgo San Lorenzo 8



A028
FIMM80801C S.S. 1°GR.  Marradi 9

FIMM81601B S.S. 1°GR. Evangelista Torricelli Firenzuola 9

FIMM817017 S.S. 1°GR. Renato Fucini Montespertoli 12

FIMM825016 S.S. 1°GR. G. Boccaccio Certaldo 9

FIMM82903G S.S. 1°GR. GALILEO CHINI Scarperia e San Piero 9

FIMM832019 S.S. 1°GR. Montanelli - Petrarca Fucecchio 12

FIMM84301Q S.S. 1°GR. Machiavelli  Firenze 12

FIMM84901P S.S. 1°GR. MASACCIO Firenze 12

C. FIMM85101P S.S. 1° GR. DON MILANI - Firenze

FIMM85801D S.S. 1°GR. Guicciardini Firenze 12

C. FIMM862015 S.S. 1°GR. LEONARDO DA VINCI Figline e Incisa Valdarno

FIMM862015 S.S. 1°GR. LEONARDO DA VINCI Figline e Incisa Valdarno 12

FIMM863011 S.S. 1°GR. RIGNANO Rignano sull'Arno 9

C. FIMM86501L S.S. 1°GR. SMS MATTEUCCI Campi Bisenzio

FIMM876013 S.S. 1°GR. F.B.Busoni Empoli 9

A030
FIMM820013 S.S. 1°GR. Mino da Fiesole Fiesole 8

FIMM82401A S.S. 1°GR. Domenico Ghirlandaio Impruneta 8

FIMM825016 S.S. 1°GR. G. Boccaccio Certaldo 10



FIMM826012 S.S. 1°GR. Giovanni Da Verrazzano Greve in Chianti 8

FIMM85301A S.S. 1°GR. Dino Compagni Firenze 13

FIMM86401R S.S. 1°GR. SMS GARIBALDI Campi Bisenzio 14

FIMM867018 S.S. 1°GR. Leonardo da Vinci Cerreto Guidi 8

A049 FIMM80801C S.S. 1°GR.  Marradi 10

C. FIMM820013 S.S. 1° GR. MINO DA FIESOLE

FIMM82301E S.S. 1°GR. M. Guerri Reggello 12

FIMM82401A S.S. 1°GR. Domenico Ghirlandaio Impruneta 8

C. FIMM82903G S.S. 1°GR. GALILEO CHINI Scarperia e San Piero

FIMM82903G S.S. 1°GR. GALILEO CHINI Scarperia e San Piero 8

FIMM83101D S.S. 1°GR. L. Ghiberti Pelago 12

C. FIMM84201X S.S. 1° GR. GHIBERTI - Firenze

C. FIMM846017 S.S. 1°GR. Francesco Redi Bagno a Ripoli

FIMM85701N S.S. 1°GR. Poliziano Firenze 8

A060 FICT70100D C.T.EDA Distretto 17 Lastra a Signa 9

FIMM80801C S.S. 1°GR.  Marradi 10

FIMM811018 S.S. 1°GR. Baccio da Montelupo Montelupo Fiorentino 8

FIMM818013 S.S. 1°GR. Lorenzo De' Medici Barberino di Mugello 12

FIMM825016 S.S. 1°GR. G. Boccaccio Certaldo 8



FIMM82701T S.S. 1°GR. Arrigo da Settimello Calenzano 10

FIMM85201E S.S. 1°GR. Mazzanti Firenze 9

FIMM85301A S.S. 1°GR. Dino Compagni Firenze 10

FIMM867018 S.S. 1°GR. Leonardo da Vinci Cerreto Guidi 8

C. FIMM868014 S.S. 1° GR. SOVIGLIANA VINCI

FIMM87401B S.S. 1°GR. CAVALCANTI Sesto Fiorentino 10

AA25
FIMM812014 S.S. 1°GR. Paolo Uccello Firenze 8

COE FIMM818013 S.S. 1°GR. Lorenzo De' Medici Barberino di Mugello 12
FIMM81601B S.S. 1°GR. Evangelista Torricelli Firenzuola 6

C. FIMM84201X S.S. 1°GR. Ghiberti Firenze

COE FIMM846017 S.S. 1° GR. REDI - Bagno a Ripoli 8
FIMM84501B S.S. 1°GR. Granacci Bagno a Ripoli 6
FIMM863011 S.S. 1°GR. RIGNANO Rignano sull'Arno 4

FIMM86001D S.S. 1°GR. Beato Angelico Firenze 8

FIMM870014 S.S. 1°GR. Maria Maltoni Pontassieve 10

FIMM876013 S.S. 1°GR. F.B.Busoni Empoli 8

AB25 C. FICT702009 C.T.EDA Distretto 13 Firenze

FIMM80801C S.S. 1°GR.  Marradi 7

FIMM818013 S.S. 1°GR. Lorenzo De' Medici Barberino di Mugello 15

FIMM82401A S.S. 1°GR. Domenico Ghirlandaio Impruneta 7



FIMM82903G S.S. 1°GR. GALILEO CHINI Scarperia e San Piero 12

FIMM833015 S.S. 1°GR. ALTIERO SPINELLI Scandicci 9

FIMM84201X S.S. 1°GR. Ghiberti Firenze 9

FIMM847013 S.S. 1°GR. Verdi Firenze 9

FIMM84902P S.S. 1°GR. MASACCIO Firenze 12

FIMM85801D S.S. 1°GR. Guicciardini Firenze 9

FIMM861019 S.S. 1°GR. San Casciano San Casciano in Val di Pesa 12

FIMM863011 S.S. 1°GR. RIGNANO Rignano sull'Arno 9

AB56 FIMM84301Q S.S. 1°GR. Machiavelli  Firenze 12

FIMM846017 S.S. 1°GR. Francesco Redi Bagno a Ripoli 9

AC25 FIMM811018 S.S. 1°GR. Baccio da Montelupo Montelupo Fiorentino 8

FIMM82401A S.S. 1°GR. Domenico Ghirlandaio Impruneta 8

FIMM826012 S.S. 1°GR. Giovanni Da Verrazzano Greve in Chianti 8

C. FIMM85801D S.S. 1°GR. Guicciardini Firenze

AC56
C. FIMM834011 S.S. 1° GR. RODARI - 

AD25
FIMM82301E S.S. 1°GR. M. Guerri Reggello 12

FIMM84801V S.S. 1°GR. Pieraccini Firenze 14

FIMM875017 S.S. 1°GR. SMS GIOVANNI DELLA CASA Borgo San Lorenzo 10

AF56 FIMM85801D S.S. 1°GR. Guicciardini Firenze 9



AG56

C. FIMM868014 S.S. 1° GR. SOVIGLIANA - VINCI

FIMM870014 S.S. 1°GR. Maria Maltoni Pontassieve 12

AI56 FIMM85201E S.S. 1°GR. Mazzanti Firenze 12

AJ56 FIMM84301Q S.S. 1°GR. Machiavelli  Firenze 12

FIMM85001V S.S. 1°GR. Calvino Firenze 9

AM56

FIMM870014 S.S. 1°GR. Maria Maltoni Pontassieve 12

AN56 FIMM812014 S.S. 1°GR. Paolo Uccello Firenze 12

FIMM85201E S.S. 1°GR. Mazzanti Firenze 12



NOMINE


